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EFMP DOCUMENT REVIEW SCHEDULE Updated 12/05/2017:mk

REVIEWERS Intro 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Appendix

CMPCT Tue 11/21 Tue 11/21 Tue 11/21 Wed 12/13 Thr 1/18 Thr 1/18 Thr 1/18 Distribute

Fri 12/01 Fri 12/01 Fri 12/01 Wed 1/03 Fri 2/02 Fri 2/02 Fri 2/02 Comments Due

MPSTF Tue 11/21 Tue 11/21 Tue 11/21 Wed 12/13 Thr 1/18 Thr 1/18 Thr 1/18 Distribute

Fri 12/01 Fri 12/01 Fri 12/01 Wed 1/03 Fri 2/02 Fri 2/02 Fri 2/02 Comments Due

College-wide + CFPAC Fri 12/08 Fri 12/08 Fri 12/08 Wed 12/13 Distribute

(initial review) Wed 1/03 Wed 1/03 Wed 1/03 Wed 1/03 Comments Due

Tri-Chair Comment Review

Board of Trustees Distribute

(overview) Comments Due

Tri-Chair Comment Review 10:00am - noon

Presentation to 8:30am - DTC

Faculty

Presentation to 11:00am - DTC

Staff (262 + 651)

College-wide + CFPAC Distribute

(final review) Comments Due

Presentation to 4:00pm - 5:00pm - DTC

Students (prior to BOT meeting)

Board of Trustees Distribute

(first read) Comments Due

Tri-Chair Comment Review 10:00am - noon

Board of Trustees Distribute

Final Approval Comments Due

CMPCT Campus Master Plan Coordinating Team

MPSTF Master Plan Steering Task Force

CFPAC Community Facilities Plan Advisory Committee

Monday, January 8th - To Be Confirmed

Tuesday, March 13, 2018

Monday, April 2, 2018

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Board Meeting

CHAPTERS

COMPLETED

WINTER BREAK

Thursday, January 18, 2018

Saturday, February 3, 2018 Special Board Meeting

Monday, February 19, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Board Meeting

Monday, February 19, 2018

Friday, February 23, 2018

Wednesday, March 14, 2018

Monday, March 19, 2018

Monday, February 5, 2018

Friday, February 23, 2018 (Flex Day Opening Meeting)
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